setout

SAT Course with Personalized Practice

This course schedule* prepares for the August 24, 2024 SAT Exam**

Monday, July 1, 2024 Practice Test 1 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Wednesday, July 3, 2024 Class 1 9:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Friday, July 5, 2024 Class 2 9:00 AM —12:30 PM
Monday, July 8, 2024 Class 3 9:00 AM —12:30 PM
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Class 4 9:00 AM —12:30 PM
Friday, July 12, 2024 Practice Test 2 9:00 AM -1:00 PM
Monday, July 15, 2024 Class 5 9:00 AM —12:30 PM
Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Class 6 9:00 AM —12:30 PM
Friday, July 19, 2024 Class 7 9:00 AM —12:30 PM

Monday, July 22, 2024 Practice Test 3 9:00 AM -1:00 PM

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Class 8 9:00 AM —12:30 PM

* This schedule is subject to change.
** To register for the exam, go to www.collegeboard.org. Make sure to sign up for the official exam as early as possible, so you
don’'t miss your spot.
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